Pocahontas Tax Statement I3 Sout ¥a ap/Paroe
Real Estate 03-45-00050000 2023 5500 45/00050000

ngacti ELopenty
Date Transaction Typa 1st Half 2nd Half 12.13 AC
2023/07/01  BILLING 75.05 79.55 LT 11 KELLISON ACRES

12,360 pang

e 81 tamp .
STATE 1.24 .000000 3 12,360 o 12,360
COUNTY 62.74 Total 12,360 0 12,360
SCHOCL 95.92

If Paid By First Half Due Second Half Due Full Year Due
Friday, September 1, 2023 77.95 77.85 155.90
Saturday, September 30, 2(23 79.95 77.95 157.90
Tuesday, October 31, 2023 80.55 77.95 158_50Q
Thursday, November 30, 2023 81.15 77.85 159.10
Sunday, December 31, 2023 81.75 77.95 159.70
Wednesday, January 31, 2024 82.35 77.95 160.30
Wednesday, February 28, 2024 82.95 77.95 160.90
Friday, March 1, 2024 83.55 77.95 161.50
Sunday, March 31, 2024 83.55 79.95 163.50
Tuesday, April 30, 2024 84.15 80.55 164.70

If paid in the month of October 2023 your amount due will be $158.50

Make Checks Payable and Remit First Half pates To Remember: Second Half Dates To Remembar:
To: Payable beginning July 15, 2023 Payable thru February 2024
JEFFREY P. BARLOW, SHERIFF 2 1/2% discount ends September 1, 2 1/2% discount ends March 1 2024
900 10TH AVENUE 2023 Interest charges begin April 1
SUITE A Interest charges begin OQctober 1, 2024

TATANO JEANNE ANENHKG

JEANNE KELLISON v S i

334 ANDERSON ST AlCIKON. Thursday, October 5, 2023 1:52 pm
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